TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

52912

93369

52908

58909

52911

Namn

Grande Escolha

Monte Bluna Tinta Miuda

Paco de Teixeiro

Paco de Teixeiré Avesso

Vinha do Dote

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-18

Argéng
2017
2020
2021
2019

2016

Producent

Montez Champalimaud

Monte Bluna

Montez Champalimaud

Montez Champalimaud

Montez Champalimaud

Land

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Portugal

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
vitt
vitt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

599 kr

261 kr

115 kr

199 kr

229 kr



